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Women / XB / 8 & under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kameron Griffin375
TCGA

9.650 9.400 8.9509.200 37.200
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Reese Barker125
Flipside

9.400 9.400 8.7009.100 36.600
7 2T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Sophia Stricker419
Oly Manchester

9.450 9.300 8.6009.000 36.350
4T 3 5 7T 3 

3 

Brynn Bray126
Flipside

9.450 8.900 8.7009.150 36.200
5T 6 2 6T 4 

4 

Leighton Hemmer128
Flipside

9.600 8.800 8.4509.100 35.950
2 7T 4T 10 5 

5 

Gracie Garetson258
Oly Manchester

9.200 8.800 9.0008.500 35.500
12T 8T 8T 2 6 

6 

Samantha Guccione127
Flipside

9.300 8.600 9.1008.400 35.400
9T 9T 12 1 7 

7 

Kylee Hillin256
Oly Manchester

9.350 9.200 8.0508.200 34.800
8 4 13 12 8 

8 

Sophia Lucchesi369
TCGA

9.550 7.600 8.8008.800 34.750
3 14 6 4 9T

9T

Caroline Van Hook259
Oly Manchester

9.150 9.000 8.6008.000 34.750
14 5 14 8T 10T

10T

Alice Koblents124
Flipside

9.200 8.400 8.2008.500 34.300
13T 12T 9T 11 11 

11 

Audrey Schaeffer249
Oly Manchester

9.300 8.400 8.0008.500 34.200
10T 13T 10T 13 12 

12 

Leila Shafman373
TCGA

9.450 8.500 8.5007.600 34.050
6T 11 15 9 13 

13 

Ella Shaw123
Flipside

8.700 8.600 7.6008.600 33.500
15 10T 7 15 14 

14 

Samantha Rochleau251
Oly Manchester

9.250 7.400 7.8008.500 32.950
11 15 11T 14 15 

15 
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